LESLIE HOYT

Phone: (918) 200-9436 lesliehoyt@gmail.com

lesliehoyt.com

Master Photographer degree (2013)	Professional Photographers of America
Photographic Craftsman degree (2018)	Professional Photographers of America
Certified Professional Photographer	Professional Photographers of America
(2011-Present, Recertified 2019)	
Affiliated Juror - photographic competitions	Professional Photographers of America
(2018-Present)	

S

Grand Imaging Awards Finalist, PPA	2015, 2016
Imaging Excellence Award, PPA	2018
Diamond Medalist, PPA	2016
Platinum, Gold, Silver, Bronze Medalist, PPA	multiple years 2010-2020
Photographer of the Year, PP Oklahoma-Masters Division	2014
Photographer of the Year, INPPA	2011, 2018, 2019
Nelson-Helt Memorial Scholarship Award, Oklahoma	2007
Kodak Gallery Award	2013
Sunset Print Award	2019
American Society of Photographers State Elite Award	2014

PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATIONS AND EXPERIENCE

Professional Photographers of America - Member since 2007, Juror sinc	e 2018, IPC	
Committee Member since 2019		
Professional Photographers of Oklahoma - Member since 2006, Board Member since		
2014, Currently President		
Indian Nations Professional Photographers Assn – Member since 2006		
Owner, Leslie Hoyt Photography Tulsa, Oklahoma	2005-Present	

PUBLICATIONS AND MEDIA

TulsaKids Magazine Cover Photographer	2013-2020
Gold Award, Parenting Media Association (photography)	2017
Bronze Award, Parenting Media Association (photography)	2015
Silver Award, Parenting Media Association (photography)	2014
Professional Photographer magazine feature article	2016
Professional Photographer magazine image in additional article	2016
The Oklahoma Photographer magazine cover	2014, 2017
ABC's Extreme Makeover: Home Edition featured photographer	2010

SPEAKING EXPERIENCE

Kansas School of Professional Photography Professional Photographers of the Ozarks Various State Photography Conventions Various Local Photography Guilds Imaging USA – Merit Café Speaker